Additional notes: Chicago Transit A Monday thru Friday #49B North Western
(‘3\ All CTA buses are accessible. For accessibility

help or to report concerns at stops, contact CTA Northbound Southbound
Customer Service at transitchicago.com/feedback. v AR W AR
ort estern \é\lesterrll \é\lestern/ \ISVesternI ¥|Vesterdnl \I{{Veste:’n/ \6Vesternl \FNesternI \é\lesterrll
q " q i t
@ rederal law requires priority seating be ;°Zg ! 252:' :"2"5'; :‘;’:' oward ovon :51 ;’ ;°1":3" !
designated for seniors and people with disabilities. . wha awzda sa Adsa toa a16a
X 4:4 4:44 4:4 453 e e 4: 4:
Please stand up and yield these seats when Effective Aug. 20, 2023 500 504 508 593 ia 4dda 449 49
needed for qualifying riders or when asked. 520 524 529 534 456 503 510 513
----- 5:34 5:39 5:45 5:17 5:24 5:30 5:33
. . . 5:40 5:44 5:49 5:55 5:37 5:44 5:562 5:55
® Schedu.les and other info in this timetable T 554 6:00 6:05 554 6:02 609 613
are subject to change. CTA does not assume 6:00  6:04 6:10 615 6:08 615 6:23 626
responsibility for errors in timetables nor for 690 25;2 gfgg gfgg gg;g gfgg gfig gfig
inconvenience or damage resulting from delays. . 634 640 646 638 645 653 656
6:38 6:42 6:49 6:55 6:45 6:53 7:00 7:04
@ P2y close attention to destination signs and oo oot Ger 708 Gos 7ot T TS
announcements when boarding: added service | Evanston | . 709 716 723 708 717 795 730
may sometimes be provided over portions of this 712 718 7:26  7:33 717 726 7:35  7:40
or any bus route and some trips can end before L _ _ o o L o o o o o o e o e e e e e e e e e = = 75%% 7538 7533 7:43 75%2 7525 7:45 gggg
the furthest terminal on a line depending Howard 7600N o 7 T4y T8 7SS 7 IR s N
on service needs or time of day. 744 751 759 8:06 758 807 817 822
7:55 802 810 817 8:09 818 828 833
5 Bicycle racks are installed on the front of all Soo  Bl2 B2 & 820 s &3 B
f : Touhy 7200N : : : : : : : :
CTA buses and are allowed on CTA trains during 830  8:36 844 851 845 854 9:03 907
certain hours. See our Bike & Ride brochure or Saa bas Boe 998 o15 024 o3 o8
webpage for help on how to use racks and more. Lunt 7000N 506 912 090 927 918 9.5 934 -0
9:20 926 - e 9:30  9:39 9:47  9:51
n Know before you go: Get alerts from us by text 9:21 9:27 9:34 9M1 . i
or e-mail about planned service changes every then every 15 to 16 minutes unil then every 15 to 17 minutes until
week or instant alerts for unplanned reroutes and Devon 6400N 1:20p 1:29p 1:37p 1:42p
disruptions. Sign up for CTA Updates today at < 12:54p 1:00p 1:08p 1:16p 1:51  1:55
itchi @ 1:08  1:14 1:22  1:30 1:35  1:44 1:52  1:57
transitchicago.com/updates. 2 122 1i28 156 144 158 202
] ] 3 1:34  1:40 1:48  1:56 1:47  1:56 2:04  2:09
(® For more travel information, use the Ventra app beterson s00on | & 146 152 200  2:08 159  2:08 216  2:21
or call the RTA Travel Information Center at s N ¥z 22 220 20 220 228 233
312'836'?000 Para obtener mayor InfOI‘rnaCIén, = 2522 2;28 2;36 2544 2;35 2;44 2;52 2;57
en Espariol, llame al Centro de Informacion a 2:34  2:40 2:48  2:55 2:47  2:56 3:04  3:09
312-836-7000. 2:45  2:51 2:59  3:07 3:15  3:21
Brvn Mawr 5600N 2:55  3:01 3:09  3:17 2:58  3:07 3:16  3:21
ryn Mawr 3:05  3:11 3119  3:27 3:10  3:19 3:28  3:33
315  3:21 3:30  3:37
3:24 3:30 3:39 3:47 then every 8 to 11 minutes until
3:32  3:39 3:48  3:56
3:40  3:47 3:56  4:04 5:46  5:56 6:04  6:10
Foster 5200N 3:48 3:55 4:04 4:12 5:56 6:06 6:14 6:20
6:07 6:17 6:25 6:30
then every 10 to 12 minutes until 6:13 6:22 6:30 ——
6:25  6:34 6:42  6:47
6:42  6:48 6:57  7:05 6:42  6:51 6:59  7:04
Lawrence 4800N Western TN T Tas 7 Too 708 718 70
Leland 4700N @{Ht &, Brown Line 7:28  7:34 742 7:49 7117  7:26  7:33  7:37
station 7:45  T7:51 7:59  8:06 7:18  7:26 7:33
8:05  8:10 8:18  8:25 7:35  7:43 7:50  7:54
8:25  8:30 8:38  8:45 7:53  8:01 8:08  8:12
8:45  8:50 8:58  9:06 8:11  8:19 8:26  8:30
9:06 9:11 9:19  9:26 829  8:37 8:44 848
9:26 9:31 9:39 9:47 8:49 8:57 9:04 9:08
9:47  9:52  10:00 10:07 9:09  9:17 9:24  9:28
10:08 10:13  10:21  10:28 9:29  9:37 9:44  9:47
10:30 10:35  10:42 10:49 9:50  9:57  10:04 10:08
10:30  10:35 10:10 10:18  10:25 10:28
10:51  10:56  11:04  11:11 10:31  10:38  10:44  10:47
11:13  11:18  11:25  11:32 10:52  10:59 11:05  11:09
11:35 11:39  11:46 11:53 11:14  11:21 11:27  11:30
; 11:57 12:01a 12:08a 12:15a 11:35  11:42 11:48 11:52
All CTA buses are accessible 12202 12124 12:31  12:36 11:57  12:03a 12:09a 12'12a

T 12:35  12:39 o e 12:118a 1224  12:30 12:33
transitchicago.com/bus/49B 12:55 1259 e e 12:40 1245  12:50 12:53



Saturday #49B North Western Sunday/holiday #49B North Western

Northbound Southbound Northbound Southbound
Lv AR Lv AR Lv AR Lv AR
Western Western/ Western/ Western/ Western/ Western/ Western/ Western Western Western/ Western/ Western/ Western/ Western/ Western/ Western
Brown Ln Foster Devon Howard Howard Devon Foster Brown Ln Brown Ln Foster Devon Howard Howard Devon Foster Brown Ln
4:20a 4:24a 4:29a 4342 e e 4:12a  4:16a 5:20a 5:24a 529a 53% e e 5:12a  5:16a
502 508 531 576 i37a 4z 450 4o a0 Gdd o EEOESL R e 5%
N : : N 3/a 43a . . . . . . . . . .
523 527 532 537 458 505 511 515 601 605 610 6:16 >38a  545a 51 559
544 548 554 559 520 598 533 5.3 6:21 6:25 6:31 6:36 5:59  6:06 6:12  6:16
605 609 615  6:21 541 548 554 558 642 646 652 6:58 6:20 627 633  6:37
6:26 6:30 6:36 6:42 6:03 6:09 6:16 6:19 7:02 7:06 7:12 7:18 6:40 6:47 6:54 6:57
6:47 6:51 6:57 7:03 6:24 6:31 6:38 6:42 7:23 7:27 7:33 7:39 7:01 7:08 714 7:18
7:08 7:12 718 724 6:45 652 700 704 7:42 7:48 754 7:21 7:28 7:35  7:38
----- 7:27 7:34  7:40 7:06  7:13 7:21 7:25 . . . . . . . .
7:29 733 7:39 745 727 7:34 7:42  7:46 ;Igi ;Ig; ;1‘?3 gigg ;2‘513 ;Zgg ;:?S 2:?2
7:50 7:54 8:01 8:08 743  7:51 7:59 802 : : : : : : X :
_____ 805 812 819 758 805 813 817 8:22 8:26 8:33  8:39 8:13  8:20 8:27  8:31
8:06  8:11 8:18 825 8:11 8:18 8:26  8:30 8:38 843 8:50  8:56 8:28  8:36 8:43 846
8:21 8:25 8:32 8:39 8:22 8:30 8:38 8:41 8:53 8:58 9:05 9:11 8:44 8:52 8:59 9:03
8:34  8:38 8:45 8:52 8:34 842 8:50 854 9:09 9:13 9:20  9:27 8:59  9:07 9:15  9:19
8:46 8:51 8:58 9:05 8:45 8:54 9:02 9:06 9:24 9:29 9:36 9:42 9:15 9:23 9:30 9:34
859 %03 %10 917 g7 05 913 97 9:40 944 951  9:58 9:30  9:39 947 950
9:10 9:15 9:22 9:29 9:08 917 9:25  9:29 : : : : : : : :
9:22 926 933 940 920 929 937 941 9:55  10:00  10:07 10:13 9:46  9:54  10:02  10:06
9:33 9:38 9:45 9:52 9:32 9:41 9:49 9:53 10:11 10:15 10:22 10:29 10:01 10:10 10:18 10:21
9:45 9:50 9:57  10:04 9:44 9553  10:01  10:05 10:26  10:31  10:38  10:44 10:17  10:25  10:33  10:37
9:57 10:02 10:09 10:16 9:56 10:05 10:13 10:17 10:42 10:46 10:53 11:00 10:32 10:41 10:49 10:52
10:09 10:15  10:22  10:29 10:08 10:17  10:25  10:29 10:57  11:02  11:09  11:15 10:48 10:56 11:04  11:08
. ) . i 11:13  11:18  11:25  11:31 11:03 11:12  11:20 11:23
then every 12 to 13 minutes until then every 12 to 13 minutes until 11:208  11:33 11:40  11:47 1119 1127 11:35  11:39
2:10p  2:16p 2:24p  2:32p 2:09p 2:19p 2:28p 2:32p 11:44  11:49 11:56  12:02p 11:34 11:43 11:51 11:54
2:24 2:30 2:38 2:45 2:22 2:32 2:41 2:45 11:59 12:04p 12:11p 12:18 11:50 11:58 12:06p 12:10p
2:37  2:43 2:51 2:59 2:35  2:44 2:53  2:57 12:15p 12:20  12:27  12:33 12:05p 12:14p 12:22  12:25
2:51 2:57 3:05  3:12 2:48  2:57 3:06  3:10 - 12:31  12:38 12:45 12:21 12:29  12:37 12:41
3:04  3:10  3:18  3:26 302 311 319 3:24 12:30  12:36  12:44 12:51 12:36  12:45  12:53  12:56
3:18  3:24 3:32  3:39 3:15  3:24 3:33  3:37 : : : : . . . .
: : : : : : : : 12:45 12:51 12:59 1:06 12:48  12:57 1:05  1:08
3:31 3:37 3:45  3:53 3:29  3:38 3:46  3:51
3:45  3:51 3:59  4:06 3:42 351 4:00 4:04 1:00  1:06 114 121 1:00  1:09  1:17  1:20
3:58  4:04 412 4:20 3:56  4:05 413  4:18 1:12 121 1:29 1:32
412 4:18 4:26  4:33 4:09  4:18 4:27 431 then every 12 minutes until 1:24  1:33 1:41 1:44
4:25  4:31 4:39  4:47 4:23  4:32 4:40 445 1:36  1:45 1:53  1:56
4:39 4:45 4:53 5:00 4:36 4:45 4:54 4:58 5:12 5:18 5:25 5:32
4:52 458 5:06 5114 4:50  4:59 5107 5112 5:24 530  5:37  5:44 then every 11 to 12 minutes until
5:06  5:12 5:20  5:27 5:03  5:12 5:21 5:25 536 51 549  BE6
519  5:25 5:33  5:41 517  5:26 5:34  5:39 : : : :
5:33  5:38 5:46  5:54 5:30  5:39 5:48  5:52 5:47  5:53 6:00  6:07 5:35  5:43 5:51 5:55
5:46  5:52 6:00  6:07 5:44  5:53 6:01 6:06 5:59  6:04 6:12  6:19 5:51 5:59 6:06  6:10
6:00  6:05 6:13  6:21 5:57  6:06 6:14  6:18 6:14  6:20 6:27  6:34 6:06  6:14 6:22  6:26
6:13 6:19 6:27 6:34 6:11 6:19 6:27 6:31 . . -4 . . -1 124 ———
6:27  6:32 6:40  6:48 6:24  6:32 6:40  6:44 6.30 6.35 6. 3 6.50 6.08 6. 6 6. .
: : : : : : : : 6:45  6:51 6:58  7:05 6:22  6:30 6:37  6:41
6:40  6:46 6:54  7:00 6:38  6:46 6:53  6:57
6:54  6:59  7:07 7:14 6:51 6559  7:07  7:11 701 706 714 721 6:37 €45  6:53  6:57
7:07  7:13 721 7:27 7:05  7:13 7:20  7:24 716 7:22 7:29  7:36 6:53  7:01 7:08 712
7:21 7:26 7:34 7:41 7:18 7:26 7:34 7:38 7:32 7:37 7:45 7:52 7:08 7:16 7:24 7:28
7:34 7:40 7:48 7:54 7:32 7:40 7:47 7:51 7:47 7:52 8:00 8:07 7:24 7:32 7:39 7:43
7:48  7:53 8:01 8:08 7:45  T7:53 8:01 8:05 8:03  8:08 8:16  8:23 7:39  T7:47 7:55  7:59
&1 &07 815 821 759 &07  &14  8:18 8:18 823  8:31  8:38 7:55  8:03 810  8:14
8:15  8:20 8:28  8:35 8:12  8:20 8:28  8:32 : : : : : : : :
828 834 842 848 826  8:34 8:41 8:45 8:34  8:39 8:47  8:54 8:10  8:18 8:26  8:29
8:42 847 855  9:02 8:30 847 855  8:59 8:49  8:54  9:02  9:09 8:26  8:34 841 845
8:55  9:01 9:09 9:15 8:54  9:02 9:10  9:14 9:05  9:09 9:17  9:23 8:41 8:49 8:57  9:00
9:09 9:14 9:22  9:29 9:10  9:18 9:26  9:29 9:20  9:25 9:32  9:39 8:57  9:05 9:12  9:16
9:22  9:28 9:36 9:42 9:25  9:34 9:41 9:45 9:36  9:40 9:48  9:54 9:12  9:20 9:26  9:30
9:36  9:41 9:48  9:56 9:41 9:49 9:57  10:00 . . . . . . . .
9:49  9:54  10:02  10:09 9:56  10:04  10:11  10:15 9:51 9:56 1°:°3 10:10 9:28 9:35 9:42 9:46
. . . . . . . 10:07 10:11  10:19  10:25 9:45  9:52 9:59  10:03
10:05 10:10  10:17  10:24 10:04 10:12  10:18
10:20  10:25  10:33  10:40 10:12 10:19  10:26  10:30 10:29 10:33  10:41  10:47 10:06  10:14  10:20  10:24
10:36  10:41  10:48 10:55 10:27  10:34  10:40  10:44 10:51  10:55  11:03  11:09 10:11  10:18  10:25
10:51  10:56  11:04  11:11 10:43  10:50  10:56  11:00 11:13  11:17 11:24  11:30 10:28  10:35  10:41  10:44
11:07  11:12 11:19  11:26 10:58  11:05  11:11  11:15 11:35  11:39  11:46  11:52 10:50 10:57  11:03  11:06
11:22 11:27 11:34  11:40 11:16  11:23 11:29  11:33 . . i . ) . . .
11:38  11:42  11:49  11:55 11:37  11:44  11:49 1153 11:57 12022 12:09a 12:15a 12 s 125 1128
11:50  12:03a 12-10a 12-16a 11:41  11:48  11:53 12:20a 12:24  12:31  12:37 11:34  11:41 11:47  11:50
12:20a 12:24  12:31  12:37 11:58 12:05a 12:10a 12:14a 1235 1239 e e 1:56  12:03a  12:08a 12:12a
12:37 1240 - e 12:19a 12:26 12:31  12:35 12:56 1:00 - e 12:18a 12:24  12:30  12:33

12:57 1:00 - - 12:40 12:46 12:52 12:55 12:40 12:46 12:51 12:54



